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This report provided free of charge by:
USA Direct Auto
1901 Little York Rd
Houston, TX 77093

346-616-1775

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 10/14/24 at
1:28:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Accident / Damage History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Event 1

12/02/2020
Accident reported:
minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-
end collision
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Event 2

Accident reported: minor damage

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

10  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Rental vehicle

98,600  Last reported odometer reading

2020 CHEVROLET
TAHOE LT
VIN: 1GNSCBKC9LR160291
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
5.3L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
USA Direct Auto

-

-

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/0p-HBrj9bCSToQcKDKk4T3e4gCd5iIhEHF7JD37mXX8E0KE3-EZzbVznKV546Lnm99i4NS0UqP7Dba_4qeG2xj77bp3yCz5XLr6rQjsBCx6inDadF71g8kL_zKia6gkgopIfsoTCZGb8EcmDljeez39I0ZtjNx9JMti7ZycCFKidC3lFFht_61f2SWAxtnpIsNHZexljXRIpkhJcBXfzHSDJesTPuEUOHJBxkkWSVvyl_znM2JZyfe1r5CB6ZRadtxie2zOXa4wPUqPSicSmn9qEbW9RSMzyQeF9s6O9u0nNeeep7cSGfsYAl3Bc3XfWvpAd_QzaK3BLPB4-OlU5F-6yxEyNLlfwdeo-qkhJbC-Tt3GD5fepOHXuTL3xCSZTi_yN8bIv_JkyynEQ_AfZWME.cfx
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01/21/2022
Accident reported:
minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-
end collision with another
motor vehicle
Vehicle disabled
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a collision repair specialist.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
Accidents reported: 12/02/2020 and 01/21/2022.

Accident Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at
recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

-

-
-
-

http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
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Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2019

Rental Vehicle
21,242 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

08/26/2019 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/26/2019 Oklahoma
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK

Titled or registered as rental vehicle

09/13/2019 10 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0135988755

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

03/25/2020 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0135988755

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

12/02/2020 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
Damage to front

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2019

Type of owner Rental

Estimated length of ownership 4 yrs. 7 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces See Details

Estimated miles driven per year 21,242/yr

Last reported odometer reading 98,600

-

-

-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/6Xpq-LXhoTT8a6GeaMqEmU0muoBuziBBXkGWjapRipw9KIAhmk39C6QSL1vXbYHHSvgCXzJ0Aier1ksRRYNlE4k_o8aOW5Jlga36DmsP9_od32d3B4X-FlQiIdQjmYX6PWA-xfXC-Yt5ehwSjFMvuX5GJbqB-SHx6sHnBkfQ6qrXHWlGG4YbpvOiLnqAAGK8Jf4aDdR3dYvDfsGcbkWyN3Pn-tFdqm4aKNz_oiktFQixXKOjgs19WIWhBXiOQlTMg9_C35LO8C-qXdv5o5BhzMv_1PC5TdeLaH8w4n5eB3sqDQQepuYL6SGpyP4PKvUHtNs38_suKYCGPV2eg_isz9gemF98n5LtXNemYDmrYWcnOm6f8aoaPgfcFCZJC_oXVlzWTPa3ag16tcwMKLLVL-MRjjA5Cg.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/kdN_fiFCPKijC0Gub3APLwmQK-zxIKGAFgyrXUBCBpL9PZsX63dznYjPXfpIsfIrTIZjBKHeYRRDK8kXTOJHVcKnO31z8fs23Q6XekfLyCtuSBZC9QGu-AA98wksEofNHFH8QV8np5D3gp0qyBd0hNtUoKPsMqk9TW-mqS2ELAEp34tsjy14LufFGVtAuSWIl9_qMM0IxMEbsuqEf8S0dzOjWQ9RLRs-AzKBbNSZWQkccQ6N2Nr0bF7thRzH7WXB_NxMXR4SLgD70hd2sgn3ysUbQIMVpaz_f2mn7FkBOIJ_9JAvZx2ZhBpk5RGfdn9UfX2Sf8Su2xPTlHrWoqWxfpgLlh80Uwh3sv89XNl3CrxYKGFdfyaCeNX_yIGe8xDRzzN-9NKmEGJ9nwyYjY4ZAcvFbwZA1w.cfx
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Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

03/23/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0135988755

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

05/01/2021 48,530 Big T Tires & Automotive
Dawsonville, GA
706-216-2216
https://facebook.com/bi
gttire/

5.0 / 5.0
17 Veri�ed Reviews

4 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed
Tires rotated
Wheel lug nuts torqued

10/08/2021 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0135988755

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/03/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0135988755

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

01/21/2022 Damage Report Accident reported: minor damage
Vehicle involved in a rear-end collision
with another motor vehicle
Damage to front

-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-

-
-
-

-

-

-

-
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Damage to right front
Vehicle disabled
Vehicle towed
Airbags did not deploy

CARFAX HAS THE MOST
ACCIDENT & DAMAGE
INFORMATION

Damage Severity Scale

MINOR MODERATE SEVERE

03/29/2022 Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Tulsa, OK
Title #0135988755

Registration issued or renewed
Vehicle color noted as White

04/18/2022 65,413 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

Millions of used vehicles are bought and sold at
auction every year.

04/20/2022 Fleet/Lease Company Vehicle sold

05/25/2022 65,458 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

05/26/2022 ALM KIA South
Union City, GA

3.8 / 5.0
508 Veri�ed Reviews

7,154 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

09/24/2022 65,486 Motor Trend
Certi�ed Dealer

Sold as a Motor Trend Certi�ed Vehicle

-
-
-
-

Damage Location

FRONT

LEFT RIGHT

REAR

-
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09/26/2022 65,599 Southtowne Motors of
Newnan
Newnan, GA
678-619-4902
southtownechevrolet.co
m

4.5 / 5.0
235 Veri�ed Reviews

13 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

09/28/2022 65,641 ALM KIA South
Union City, GA
678-783-2500
almsouth.com/used-
cars.aspx

3.8 / 5.0
508 Veri�ed Reviews

7,154 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

10/12/2022 ALM KIA South
Union City, GA
678-783-2500
almsouth.com/used-
cars.aspx

3.8 / 5.0
508 Veri�ed Reviews

7,154 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Battery replaced

10/17/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

10/26/2022 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairburn, GA
Title #770134294202965

Title issued or updated
Title or registration issued
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

11/17/2022 66,000 Service Plan Co. Service contract claim

01/31/2023 73,097 ALM KIA South
Union City, GA
678-783-2500
almsouth.com/used-
cars.aspx

3.8 / 5.0
508 Veri�ed Reviews

7,154 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Vehicle washed/detailed

06/02/2023 80,702 Precision Tune Auto Care
Union City, GA
770-969-4656

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

-

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
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precisiontune.com
4.5 / 5.0

256 Veri�ed Reviews
2,501 Customer

Favorites

08/20/2023 85,935 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

08/20/2023 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairburn, GA
Title #770134294202965

Registration issued or renewed
Loan or lien reported

09/23/2023 88,042 Precision Tune Auto Care
Union City, GA
770-969-4656
precisiontune.com

4.5 / 5.0
256 Veri�ed Reviews

2,501 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and �lter changed

01/02/2024 94,855 Georgia
Inspection Station

Passed emissions inspection

01/02/2024 Georgia
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fairburn, GA
Title #770134294202965

Registration issued or renewed

04/11/2024 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale

04/15/2024 98,587 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

04/16/2024 Mississippi Auto Direct
Natchez, MS
601-443-9750
msautodirect.com/

4.6 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle offered for sale

04/29/2024 Michigan
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Detroit, MI
Title #MI0021036877

Vehicle purchase reported
Title issued or updated
Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

05/01/2024 98,588 Mississippi Auto Direct
Natchez, MS
601-443-9750
msautodirect.com/

4.6 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

Vehicle offered for sale

-

-

-
-
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1 Customer Favorite

05/06/2024 Mississippi Auto Direct
Natchez, MS
601-443-9750
https://msautodirect.com
/

4.6 / 5.0
20 Veri�ed Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and �lter changed
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

05/30/2024 98,599 Auto Auction Vehicle sold

06/18/2024 98,600 Stone Mountain Toyota
Lilburn, GA
770-736-0030
stonemountaintoyota.co
m/

4.2 / 5.0
634 Veri�ed Reviews

15,202 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

07/05/2024 Stone Mountain Toyota
Lilburn, GA
770-736-0030
stonemountaintoyota.co
m/index.htm

4.2 / 5.0
634 Veri�ed Reviews

15,202 Customer
Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Maintenance inspection completed
Front brake pads replaced
Front wiper blades/re�lls replaced
Oil and �lter changed
Front brake rotor(s) replaced

Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!

10/14/2024 OnStar Vehicle equipped with OnStar

Get 3 free months of premium OnStar
with Automatic Crash Response,
Roadside Assistance and Remote Door
Unlock by pressing the blue OnStar
button Learn more

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

-
-
-

-
-
-
-
-
-

https://www.onstar.com/web/portal/preowned?cmp=PTR-CARFAX&g=1
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
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Glossary

Accident Indicator
CARFAX receives information about accidents in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada.

Not every accident is reported to CARFAX. As details about the accident become available, those additional details
are added to the CARFAX Vehicle History Report. CARFAX recommends that you have this vehicle inspected by a
quali�ed mechanic.

According to the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2021 edition, 5% of the 276 million registered
vehicles in the U.S. were involved in an accident in 2019. Over 77% of these were considered minor or
moderate.
This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as
of 10/14/24 at 1:28:24 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not
have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection
and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Damage Severity
Damage events result in one of the following severity levels:

Minor: Generally, minor damage is cosmetic (including dents or scratches), may only require
reconditioning, and typically does not compromise a vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Moderate: Moderate damage may affect multiple components of the vehicle and may impair the
vehicle's operation and/or safety.
Severe: Severe damage usually affects multiple components of the vehicle and is likely to compromise
the vehicle's operation and/or safety.

CARFAX recommends getting a pre-purchase inspection at a certi�ed collision repair facility.

First Owner
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
10/14/24 1:28:24 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 CHEVROLET TAHOE
vehicle (VIN: 1GNSCBKC9LR160291), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of

https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
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10/14/24 at 2:28 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date


